KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-2529
2012-2528
2012-2527
2012-2526
2012-2525
2012-2524
2012-2523
2012-2522
2012-2521
2012-2520
2012-2519
2012-2518
2012-2517
2012-2516
2012-2515
2012-2514
2012-2513
2012-2512
2012-2511
2012-2510
2012-2509
2012-2508
2012-2507
2012-2506
2012-2505
2012-2504
2012-2503
2012-2502
2012-2501
2012-2500
2012-2499
2012-2498
2012-2497
2012-2496
2012-2495
2012-2494
2012-2493
2012-2492
2012-2491
2012-2490
2012-2489
2012-2488
2012-2487
2012-2486
2012-2485
2012-2484
2012-2483
2012-2482

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/02/12 23:4723:47:39
02/02/12 23:3723:37:14
02/02/12 23:1823:18:26
02/02/12 22:1122:11:43
02/02/12 21:5321:53:04
02/02/12 21:3721:37:50
02/02/12 21:3021:30:52
02/02/12 20:4820:48:41
02/02/12 20:0120:01:47
02/02/12 19:5219:52:04
02/02/12 19:4319:43:50
02/02/12 19:3819:38:56
02/02/12 19:2919:29:54
02/02/12 19:2119:21:22
02/02/12 19:1619:16:41
02/02/12 19:0019:00:20
02/02/12 18:5918:59:10
02/02/12 18:5018:50:06
02/02/12 18:3618:36:39
02/02/12 18:1818:18:29
02/02/12 18:1218:12:32
02/02/12 17:3917:39:47
02/02/12 17:1817:18:50
02/02/12 17:1017:10:44
02/02/12 16:2516:25:47
02/02/12 16:2416:24:05
02/02/12 16:2116:21:38
02/02/12 16:1916:19:47
02/02/12 16:0016:00:15
02/02/12 15:5915:59:12
02/02/12 15:2215:22:50
02/02/12 15:1415:14:48
02/02/12 15:0515:05:47
02/02/12 14:5914:59:56
02/02/12 14:3814:38:45
02/02/12 13:5813:58:54
02/02/12 13:5113:51:29
02/02/12 13:0513:05:27
02/02/12 12:5912:59:57
02/02/12 12:5012:50:20
02/02/12 12:4212:42:48
02/02/12 12:3612:36:24
02/02/12 12:0211:26:10
02/02/12 11:5909:00:36
02/02/12 11:5011:50:07
02/02/12 11:2811:28:52
02/02/12 11:2411:24:03
02/02/12 11:0011:00:58
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KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

POUGHKEEPSIE CITY PD

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
BELVEDERE ST, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

181 1/2 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

PLANET WINGS

, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTO...

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTO...
TAMMANY STREET, KINGSTON

121 GRANT ST, KINGSTON

83 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

WALLACE, JOHN & SUSAN

MADDEN STREET @ FORT STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

156 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

14 HILLCREST AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
SUSAN STREET, KINGSTON

DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
US POST OFFICE

QUICK CHEK

UC JAIL

, KINGSTON

THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KIN...

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
131 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
PINE GROVE CENTER
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Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20

PATROL REQUEST 12

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-2481 02/02/12 10:5710:57:02 D115
2012-2480 02/02/12 10:5010:50:05 KMCG
2012-2479 02/02/12 10:1110:11:42 KMCG
2012-2478 02/02/12 09:5009:50:49 KMCG
2012-2477 02/02/12 09:3609:36:08 KMCG
2012-2476 02/02/12 09:1809:18:36 KMCG
2012-2475 02/02/12 09:1009:10:37 KMCG
2012-2474 02/02/12 09:0809:08:03 KMCG
2012-2473 02/02/12 08:5408:54:27 LT138
2012-2472 02/02/12 08:5608:56:56 S140
2012-2471 02/02/12 08:4108:41:20 KMCG
2012-2470 02/02/12 08:3408:34:09 LT138
2012-2469 02/02/12 08:3208:32:49 KMCG
2012-2468 02/02/12 08:0708:07:35 KMCG
2012-2467 02/02/12 03:4303:43:29 214
2012-2466 02/02/12 02:2802:28:37 214
2012-2465 02/02/12 02:2702:27:23 214
2012-2464 02/02/12 02:2002:20:47 214
2012-2463 02/02/12 02:1902:19:23 214
2012-2462 02/02/12 01:5401:54:50 214
2012-2461 02/02/12 01:4701:47:42 214
2012-2460 02/02/12 01:4101:41:42 214
2012-2459 02/02/12 01:2001:20:23 214
2012-2458 02/02/12 00:5200:52:26 38
2012-2457 02/02/12 00:1100:11:15 214

Location/Address

130 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
350 WASHINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

, KINGSTON

107 PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

ABBEY ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

NYS ARMORY

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
YMCA

12 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
MILLENS SCRAP YARD

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...
KINGSTON PLAZA

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
PLANET WINGS

132 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

37 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

38 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52 R1
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

LOST PROPERTY 20

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D R
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PATROL REQUEST 12

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121 TI
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... N
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

ASSAULT 67

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



